
Alyth Kindergarten Term dates: 2024 - 25 

Staff inset Days 2024 – 2025: 4 days 
Monday 2nd September, Tuesday 3rd September. Mon 6th  January and  Fri 18th July 
 
No Extended day: Kindergarten closes at 12/12.15 on 2nd October (Rosh Hashana) & 17th July (last 
day of term) 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

Autumn Term 2024 

Wednesday 4 September – Friday 25 October 

Half Term: 28 October – Friday 1 November 

Monday 4 November – Friday 20 December 

 

Kindergarten closes for Rosh Hashanah on Thursday 3 October and Friday 4 October  
Kindergarten closes for Sukkot on Thursday 17 October  

Kindergarten closes for Simchat Torah on Thursday 24 October  
 

 

Spring Term 2025 

Tuesday 7 January – Friday 14 February 

Half Term: Monday 17 February – Friday 21 February 

Monday 24 February – Friday 4 April 

 
Kindergarten closes on Easter Monday 21 April 

 

Summer Term 2025 

Tuesday 22 April – Friday 23 May 

Half Term: Monday 26 May – Friday 30 May 

Monday 24 February – Friday 4 April 

 
 


